
Handicap 6 9 15 17 19 16 11 99

Week Date Gary Mike Matt Chris Alex Aerion Kelly extra
Number of

Golfers
Handicap

Sum
Average

Handicap
1 04/11/16 5 vs 8 Deer Run 3 vs 7 Deer Run 1 vs 2 Cardinal 4 vs 6 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 47.00 11.75
2 04/18/16 2 vs 8 Deer Run 4 vs 7 Deer Run 5 vs 6 Cardinal 1 vs 3 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 61.00 15.25
3 04/25/16 2 vs 3 Deer Run 1 vs 4 Deer Run 6 vs 8 Cardinal 5 vs 7 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 48.00 12.00
4 05/02/16 1 vs 5 Deer Run 3 vs 8 Deer Run 2 vs 4 Cardinal 6 vs 7 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 53.00 13.25
5 05/09/16 2 vs 5 Deer Run 1 vs 6 Deer Run 7 vs 8 Cardinal 3 vs 4 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 59.00 14.75
6 05/16/16 1 vs 7 Deer Run 4 vs 8 Deer Run 2 vs 6 Cardinal 3 vs 5 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 49.00 12.25
7 05/23/16 2 vs 7 Deer Run 3 vs 6 Deer Run 4 vs 5 Cardinal 1 vs 8 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 55.00 13.75
8 05/30/16 Memorial Day Holiday
9 06/06/16 4 vs 6 Deer Run 5 vs 8 Deer Run 3 vs 7 Cardinal 1 vs 2 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 54.00 13.50

10 06/13/16 4 vs 7 Deer Run 5 vs 6 Deer Run 1 vs 3 Cardinal 2 vs 8 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 56.00 14.00
11 06/20/16 6 vs 8 Deer Run 2 vs 3 Deer Run 1 vs 4 Cardinal 5 vs 7 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 56.00 14.00
12 06/27/16 6 vs 7 Deer Run 1 vs 5 Deer Run 3 vs 8 Cardinal 2 vs 4 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 53.00 13.25
13 07/04/16 July 4th Holiday
14 07/11/16 3 vs 4 Deer Run 7 vs 8 Deer Run 2 vs 5 Cardinal 1 vs 6 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 49.00 12.25
15 07/18/16 3 vs 5 Deer Run 2 vs 6 Deer Run 1 vs 7 Cardinal 4 vs 8 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 53.00 13.25
16 07/25/16 1 vs 8 Deer Run 2 vs 7 Deer Run 4 vs 5 Cardinal 3 vs 6 Cardinal ON ON ON ON 4 51.00 12.75
17 08/01/16 Tournament 0 0.00 0.00
18 08/08/16 Tournament 0 0.00 0.00
19 08/15/16 TBA TBA TBA TBA 0 0.00 0.00
20 08/22/16 TBA TBA TBA TBA 0 0.00 0.00
21 08/29/16 TBA TBA TBA TBA 0 0.00 0.00
23 09/05/16 Labor Day Holiday
24 09/12/16 TBA TBA TBA TBA 0 0.00 0.00

Rounds
Played 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 0

rainout dates
away dates

Deer Run Front Nine  Cardinal Front Nine


